MP6600 Series
Multi-Point Locks
Product Catalog
Functions
FE6600 SeriesMP6600 Series Multi-Point Locks
Copyright © 2020-2023, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
MP6600.2 45618  12/23

written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
MP6600.24 45618  12/23
How To Order
How to Order MP6600 Series Multi-Point Locks
Series/Function Levers Trim/Escutcheon Finish Hand Door Height Quick Code*
Page 6-11
Levers
Pages 13, 14, 16
Pages 15, 17, 18 Page 20 RHR Page 24
For all
available options
see pages 21-22
How to Order Lockbody Only
Series/Function Trim Finish Hand Quick Code*
Page 6-11Page 6-11 LL LL Page 20Page 20 RHR RHR
For all available options For all available options
see pages 21-22see pages 21-22
Door Handing
*Multiple options can be selected.
Note: This product is part of a complete multi-point
assembly and must be used with a Ceco Door or
Curries door. Concealed vertical rods, top & bottom
latches, and the lockbody cassette will be factory
installed. All other hardware components are
shipped directly to the customer and must be installed
by a factory trained installer. If MP6600 device is
installed in a non Ceco Door Medallion or Curries 747
doors Corbin Russwin is not responsible for installation
or operating issues.
Ordering Examples
Series/Function Levers Trim/Escutcheon Finish Hand Door Height Quick Code*
MP6600 Series
Multi-PointLock
MP6618 NSA 626 RHR H0800 M91
Lockbody Only MP6618 LL 626 RHR N/A
Door Height Table
H XX XX X
FEET INCHES FRACTIONS
06 - 6' 00 - 0" 1 - 1/4"
07 - 7' 01 - 1" 2 - 1/2"
08 - 8' 02 - 2" 3 - 3/4"
09 - 9' 03 - 3"
10 - 10' 04 - 4"
05 - 5"
06 - 6"
07 - 7"
08 - 8"
09 - 9"
10 - 10"
11 - 11"
12 - 12"
Rim Exit Features
FE6600 SeriesMP6600 Series Multi-Point Locks
Copyright © 2020-2023, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
MP6600.2545618  12/23
Architectural Specifications
MP6600 Series Fortified Multi-Point Deadlocking System
Three-Point Locking System Devices
Three-Point deadbolt locking devices are engineered for use on inswing and outswing door applications. Concealed, fortified steel construction secures the
door to the frame at top, bottom, and center latching points. All three latching points shall be activated with one single motion when the device is closed
and retracted with one single motion for egress.
1. The MP6600 locking system device is part of an integrated door, frame, and hardware assembly listed to the following standards:
a. ANSI-BHMA listed to A156.37 Grade 1 for multi-point locks:
i.   Lever torque to retract all bolts less than 28 in.lb.
ii.  Cycle tested to 800,000 cycles
b. NFPA 80 and NFPA 101 life safety requirements
c. UL10B or UL10C, 3-hour fire rated openings
2. Latchbolt construction:
a. Center Bolt: one piece, 3/4" throw anti-friction stainless steel latch and one piece, 1" throw, hardened stainless steel deadbolt;
2-3/4" backset standard
b. Top and Bottom Bolt: 3/4" x 3/4" square stainless steel latchbolt with 3/4" projection
3. Devices must be able to accommodate sectional rose and lever trim to match the design style and architectural finishes as the balance of the lockset
and latches specified:
a. 21 roses available
b. 61 levers available
c. 13 finishes available
4. Devices shall come in both mechanical and electro-mechanical functions:
a. 12 different functions available
5. Independent top and bottom bolt projection shall be field adjustable :
a. From the center mortise pocket
b. While the door is hung:
i.   Does not require taking the door down to adjust
6. Bottom strike shall be offset and reversible to accommodate alignment issues due to rough opening tolerances
7. Must be available with access control options for higher or everyday use and traceability:
a. IN series (IN120, 220)
b. Access 600
c. Access 700 (PAC1, PIP1, PWI1)
d. SELP10
In U.S.
Corbin Russwin
225 Episcopal Road
Berlin, CT 06037
Phone: 800-543-3658
Fax: 800-447-6714
In Canada
ASSA ABLOY Door
Security Solutions Canada
160 Four Valley Drive